FAG NU2208-E-TVP2 cylindrical
roller bearings
QuestionFAG NU2208-E-TVP2 cylindrical roller bearings 110 Bore
Diameter  (mm)  ?  Find  what  110x220x180  Size  (mm)  you  need
faster by entering your information .
Size (mm) 110x220x180
Bore Diameter (mm) 110
Outer Diameter (mm) 220
Width (mm) 180
d 110 mm
Fw 138 mm
D 220 mm
B 180 mm
C 160 mm
r min. 2,5 mm
r1 min. 7 mm
Weight 30 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 789 kN